Position

Teacher Adult Ed P/T

Teacher Adult Ed P/T

Teacher Adult Ed P/T

Teacher Adult Ed

Sub la Short-Term Hourly

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

Marsh Creek Det
Facility
Marsh Creek Det
Facility
Marsh Creek Det
Facility
Marsh Creek Det
Facility

Marsh Creek Det
Facility

Total Wages

$31,396

$28,928

$20,110

$11,813

$363

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,563
$3,603
$2,332

$8,200

$43



