Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Adult Ed P/T		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Marsh Creek Det Facility	\$31,396	\$12,563
Teacher Adult Ed P/T		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Marsh Creek Det Facility	\$28,928	\$3,603
Teacher Adult Ed P/T		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Marsh Creek Det Facility	\$20,110	\$2,332
Teacher Adult Ed		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Marsh Creek Det Facility	\$11,813	\$8,200
Sub la Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Marsh Creek Det Facility	\$363	\$43